FE
AT
U
R
ES
SP
EC
IF

(RPM)
Start
Torque
(oz-in)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Motor
Diameter
(mm)
Motor
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
ACWGM015-070-080-110-1500-R3.6 110 3.6 15 0.34 500 12.75 30.65 70 112 2.65
ACWGM015-070-080-110-1500-R6 110 6 15 0.34 300 12.75 66.56 70 112 2.65
ACWGM015-070-080-110-1500-R9 110 9 15 0.34 200 12.75 99.13 70 112 2.65
ACWGM015-070-080-110-1500-R10 110 10 15 0.34 180 12.75 110.46 70 112 2.65
ACWGM015-070-080-110-1500-R15 110 15 15 0.34 120 12.75 148.69 70 112 2.65
ACWGM015-070-080-110-1500-R18 110 18 15 0.34 100 12.75 178.43 70 122 2.68
ACWGM015-070-080-110-1500-R20 110 20 15 0.34 90 12.75 198.26 70 122 2.68
ACWGM015-070-080-110-1500-R30 110 30 15 0.34 60 12.75 297.39 70 122 2.68
ACWGM015-070-080-110-1500-R36 110 36 15 0.34 50 12.75 355.45 70 122 2.68
ACWGM015-070-080-110-1500-R40 110 40 15 0.34 45 12.75 395.10 70 122 2.68
ACWGM015-070-080-110-1500-R60 110 60 15 0.34 30 12.75 533.88 70 122 2.68
ACWGM015-070-080-110-1500-R90 110 90 15 0.34 20 12.75 708.06 70 122 2.68
ACWGM015-070-080-110-1500-R120 110 120 15 0.34 15 12.75 708.06 70 122 2.68
ACWGM015-070-080-110-1500-R180 110 180 15 0.34 10 12.75 708.06 70 122 2.68
D
IM
EN
SI